Results For: Hampshire

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
11 Fall Ram Lamb Group
Res Champ 1 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE 1L  MEYER 2107
Fitted
2 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE IL  MEYER 2100
3 WILLIAM TAYLOR 416 SALEM KY TAYLOR STOCK 0103
4 OLIVIA STECHMESSER 246 WATERLOO IL  OKS HAMPS 20F-4
12 Slick Shorn Fall Ram Lamb Group
GRAND 1 MORGAN HAUGER 850 CONNERSVILLE IN  HAUGER 21002
CHAMP -
Champ Slick
2 CAMPBELL COYLE 966 DANVILLE KY TERRADISE 21-002
3 KYLIE SCHAKEL 852 ATLANTA IN  FLANDERS VIP 0524
4 EMILY NAVE 789 WOODBURY TN  WHEATON 21-0004
5 ALIVIA PORTER 875 ASHKUM IL  STORMS 896
6 HAYDEN TAYLOR 333 ARLINGTON ~ WI  WW 20-049
7 GLADE JOLLIFF 302 RICHWOOD OH JOLLIFF 0007
8 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC  LAZY 53462
9 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC  LAZY 5 3461
20 January Ram Lamb Group
1 DALTON PAYNE 912 AGENCY MO PLAZA 1566
2 WYATT MARSHALL 448 ARLINGTON  SD BM WM 129 GATOR
3 ASHTON DANIELS 914 AGENCY MO PLAZA 1562
4 MADISON SAGDALEN 694 MAPLEWOOD MN MORK 536
5 JENNA LINDOW 393 CHILI WI  LANDEN LINDOW 30016
6 DUSTIN MILROY 265 GLENDIVE MT 7 MILE 21009
21 Slick Shorn January Ram Lamb Group
RES GRAND 1 ALIVIA PORTER 875 ASHKUM IL  STORMS 895
CHAMP - Res
Champ Slick
2 LINSEY EDDY 898 MARYSVILLE OH WESTLAKE 2104
3 KYLIE SCHAKEL 852 ATLANTA IN  FLANDERS VIP 1033
4 JOEY SLACK 952 LAKE GENEVA WI  SLACK 2167
5 SAM MUNSTERMAN 906 WATSEKA IL  MUNSTERMAN 224
6 AJ HARRIS 971 JACKSONVILLE IL  HARRIS 21188
7 EMILY NAVE 789 WOODBURY TN  HHF 2119 LYNN
8 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC LAZY 53445
9 HUTSYN HOHERTZ 832 ZEPHYR TX LAZY 53432
10 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC LAZY 53430
22 February Ram Lamb Group
CHAMP Fitted 1 DYLAN KLUG 324 GRAFTON WI  KLUG HH 21-177P
2 WILLIAM TAYLOR 416 SALEM KY BENJAMIN 2111
3 TINLEIGH SPOONSTER 563 EOLIA MO SPOONSTER 21-30
4 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 595 DOLAND SD  HOUGHTALING 21-083
5 MILO BACON 975 GREENVIEW IL  NOBHILL 2134
6 CAILEY CAHOON 735 ORGANGEVILLEIL ~ CAHOON 0612
7 ERIN HALLERAN 524 WATERLOO  IL  WALNUT GROVE 0100
8 ZACK PETERSON 669 ELLSWORTH WI  PHF 2142
9 OLIVIA STECHMESSER 246 WATERLOO IL  OKS HAMPS 21-1
24 Slick Shorn February Ram Lamb Group
1 MORGAN HAUGER 850 CONNERSVILLE IN  HAUGER 21069
2 JACEN WILINSKI 376 NEW GLARUS WI  DDJ SHOW LAMBS 1019
3 CONNOR NOVAK 248 BROWNTOWN WI  JOHNSON 43
4 DALTON PAYNE 912 AGENCY MO PLAZA 1578
5 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC LAZY 53436
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31 March Ram Lamb Group
1 BEAU MUMM 699 WHITE HEATH IL  MUMM 2156
2 DALTON PAYNE 912 AGENCY MO PLAZA 1582
3 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN  OR  CHAR-LAND 21-46
4 MILO BACON 975 GREENVIEW IL  NOBHILL 2135
5 TINLEIGH SPOONSTER 563 EOLIA MO SPOONSTER 21-21
6 TREY SPOONSTER 564 EOLIA MO SPOONSTER 21-33
7 ALYSE CAHOON 736 ORGANGEVILLEIL ~ CAHOON 0634
8 AINSLEY ROBERTS 687 POLK MO LINDSEY CREEK 21-01
32 Slick Shorn March Ram Lamb Group
1 MORGAN HAUGER 850 CONNERSVILLE IN  HAUGER 21114
2 KATIE ANDERSON 771 NOBLESVILLE IN  CARSON 2154
3 MORGAN HAUGER 850 CONNERSVILLE IN  HAUGER 21104
4 KENNEDY ALGIRE 366 FREDERICKTO OH CARR 2126
5 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN OR CHAR-LAND 21-50
6 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC  LAZY 53454
7 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC  LAZY 53450
8 GARRETT BRANDT 625 FULTS IL  MENNEN 7039
38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs) Group
1 MORGAN HAUGER 850 CONNERSVILLE IN Y
2 ALIVIA PORTER 875 ASHKUM L Y
3 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE IL Y
4 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN OR Y
5 WILLIAM TAYLOR 416 SALEM KY Y
6 MILO BACON 975 GREENVIEW IL Y
40 Yearling Ewe Group 1
Res Champ 1 WYATT MARSHALL 448 ARLINGTON  SD  BM WM 023 MONICA
Fitted - Res Sr
Ch
2 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE 1L  MEYER 2002
3 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN OR  CHAR-LAND 20-13
4 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 595 DOLAND SD  HOUGHTALING 20-971
5 DYLAN KLUG 324 GRAFTON WI  KLUG HH 20-222T
6 BEAU MUMM 699 WHITE HEATH IL  MUMM 2004
7 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 595 DOLAND SD  HOUGHTALING 20-976
8 KALEIGH HALLERAN 525 WATERLOO  IL  WALNUT GROVE 0053
9 BLAINEY WOODS 896 TONGANOXIE KS  CASKEY A008
10 ERIN HALLERAN 524 WATERLOO  IL  WALNUT GROVE 0072
11 CONNLEY HOAGLAND 295 GLENDIVE MT 7 MILE 2008
12 KAYLEIGH VERHAEGHE 719 PLYMOUTH IN  KCV 3092
13 JOSIE NOLD 842 BROOKINGS SD  MERRIL 2030
14 GRACE NEWLAND 290 RICHMOND KS CASKEY A042
15 KALEIGH HALLERAN 525 WATERLOO  IL  ALF 229-20
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40 Yearling Ewe Group 2

1 TINLEIGH SPOONSTER 563 EOLIA MO  SULLIVAN 2010

2 ASHTON DANIELS 914 AGENCY MO  GILMORE-DAVISON 20-17
3 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE I MEYER 2036

4 TINLEIGH SPOONSTER 563 EOLIA MO NIEMEIER 19

5 BEAU MUMM 699 WHITE HEATH 1L MUMM 2034

6 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN ~ OR  CHAR-LAND 20-30

7 ASHTON DANIELS 914 AGENCY MO GEHLBACH 01-20

8 DYLAN KLUG 324 GRAFTON WI  KLUG HH 20-226T

9 WILLIAM TAYLOR 416 SALEM KY TAYLOR STOCK 056
10 WILLIAM TAYLOR 416 SALEM KY TAYLOR STOCK 080
11 MCLAYN MUSICK 317 CAMPPOINT IL  SPOONSTER 20-45
12 BLAINEY WOODS 896 TONGANOXIE KS  KJELDGAARD 18-953
13 LAINEY MENDENHALL 521 SHERIDAN IN  PULLIN 10-20
14 CONNLEY HOAGLAND 295 GLENDIVE MT SPOONSTER 20-30

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe Group 1
Res Sr Slick 1 JACKSON RITTER 328 FORTVILLE IN  WHEATON 20037

2 MORGAN HAUGER 850 CONNERSVILLE IN  HAUGER 20032

3 KYLIE SCHAKEL 852 ATLANTA IN  FLANDERS VIP 0283

4 EMILY STEVENS 996 NORWALK OH WESTLAKE 2015

5 CAMPBELL COYLE 966 DANVILLE KY TERRADISE 2010

6 TY THORSON 849 COLUMBUS ~ WI  METRO 2008

7 SALLIE EVERHART 392 CARLISLE IN  HAUGER 20063

8 TRENTON HARKER 587 MTN GROVE MO OTT C070

9 DALTON PAYNE 912 AGENCY MO PLAZA 1513

10 LINSEY EDDY 898 MARYSVILLE OH WESTLAKE 2020

1 HAYDEN TAYLOR 333 ARLINGTON ~ WI ~ WW 20-013

12 SETH ARIENS 860 ROACHDALE IN  EINHAUS 2025

13 LAUREN SWAN 260 MANHATTAN MT  SWAN 2024

14 JAYCIE BROWN 813 PINCKNEY MI  GORDENEER 2080

15 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN ~ OR  CHAR-LAND 20-06

16 KERRIN FAIR 947 SHREVE OH LAZY 53292 Al

17 SKILAR BURCH 785 CHRISTIANA TN  TAYLOR STOCK 005

18 COLE THOMAS 258 ELIZABETH  IN  HOBBS 0005

19 EMILY NAVE 789 WOODBURY TN  HERITAGE HOLLOW 1956
20 CASH COIL 234 FORTVILLE IN  COIL2017
21 AMARA BUGENHAGEN 711 MUKWONAGO WI  RUPNOW 2002 Al
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Placing Class

First

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe
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ALIVIA
MORGAN
EMILY
MATTIE
SIDNEY
MADISON
BROOKLYN
WYATT
KENNEDY
KATIE
DEBRA
LINSEY
JACEN
OLIVIA
ENOS
JOEY
1zzY
JORDYN
KERRIN
HAYDEN
HALEY
KAYLEIGH

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe

Sr Champ Slick
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CLARK
CLARK

T. KADE
MALLORY
COLE
WYATT
LAUREN
KENNEDY
TYLER
PAUL
JACEN
RHETT
NATHAN
GLADE

TY

KATIE
1zzY
BRODY
BRAYDEN
CARTER
ENOS
MADALYN

Last

PORTER
HAUGER
STEVENS
HORCHLER
MCALLISTER
MCGHEE
JOHNSON
NIXON
ALGIRE
ANDERSON
SMITH

EDDY
WILINSKI
NEWCOM
HERSHBERGER
SLACK
CLOUSE
WELDON
FAIR
TAYLOR
MERHOFF
VERHAEGHE

COYLE
COYLE
BECKMIER
BOWERS
ELLERBROCK
NIXON

SWAN
ALGIRE
WRIGHT
RIEMER
WILINSKI
THOMPSON
SCOVILL
JOLLIFF
THORSON
ANDERSON
CLOUSE
DONDLINGER
HUBBARD
BILLS
HERSHBERGER
CROUCH

Exhb#

875
850
996
679
622
716
729
727
366
771
390
898
376
264
649
952
616
263
947
333
592
719

967
967
277
358
231
727
260
366
441
819
376
526
800
302
849
771
616
388
995
926
649
363

City

ST

ASHKUM I
CONNERSVILLE IN
NORWALK OH
NEW WILMINGT PA
W. MANCHESTE OH
OSGOOD IN
DELAVAN WI
DELAVAN WI
FREDERICKTO OH
NOBLESVILLE IN
CARLISLE IN
MARYSVILLE OH
NEW GLARUS WI
BROOKSTON IN
MT ULLA NC
LAKE GENEVA WI
SHERIDAN IN
KNOXVILLE 1A
SHREVE OH
ARLINGTON WI
NEWKIRK OK
PLYMOUTH IN
DANVILLE KY
DANVILLE KY
MORRISVILLE IL
LAFAYETTE IN
ATKINSON IL
DELAVAN WI
MANHATTAN MT
FREDERICKTO OH
GREENCASTLE IN
MEQUON WI
NEW GLARUS WI
PATOKA IN
LAINGSBURG MI
RICHWOOD OH
COLUMBUS WI
NOBLESVILLE IN
SHERIDAN IN
WEST LAFAYET IN
CUSHING OK
COLUMBIA CIT IN
MT ULLA NC
SPRINGVILLE IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
MILLER 1007
WHEATON A2125
WESTLAKE 2030
NOC WB 5094-20017
SHROYER 2006
JFSS 0128
JFSS 0209
JFSS 0033
CARR 2001
CARSON 2007
HAUGER 20046
WESTLAKE 2040
DDJ SHOW LAMBS 1061
VIP ECI 2251
LAZY 5 3300
SLACK 2043
OTT 1197
JFSS 0258
LAZY 5 3328 Al
TAYLOR 20-171
CHRISTIAN 2018
KCV 3096

Group 3
TERRADISE 2074
TERRADISE 2025
BECKMEIR 20037
E FELLER 20-072
ELLERBROCK 6652
JFSS 0317
SWAN 2057
CARR 2008
PAXTON 0220
WHEATON A2-132
DDJ SHOW LAMBS 1064
TURNER 0223
MICHEL 2030
METRO 2047
METRO 2046
CARSON 2046
OTT 642
RUDIREL 2109
HUBBARD 2011 W
SLACK 05114
LAZY 5 3347
JFSS 0150
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45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes) Group
1 MORGAN HAUGER 850 CONNERSVILLE IN Y
2 CLARK COYLE 967 DANVILLE KY Y
3 EMILY STEVENS 996 NORWALK OH Y
4 WYATT NIXON 727 DELAVAN Wl Y
5 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN OR Y
6 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 595 DOLAND SD Y
7 LAUREN SWAN 260 MANHATTAN MT Y
8 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE IL Y
9 LINSEY EDDY 898 MARYSVILLE OH Y
10 KENNEDY ALGIRE 366 FREDERICKTO OH Y
11 TY THORSON 849 COLUMBUS  WI Y
12 HAYDEN TAYLOR 333 ARLINGTON ~ WI Y
13 KATIE ANDERSON 771 NOBLESVILLE IN Y
14 CONNLEY HOAGLAND 295 GLENDIVE MT Y
47 Fall Ewe Lamb Group
Champ Fitted - 1 TINLEIGH SPOONSTER 563 EOLIA MO SPOONSTER 20-50
Sr Champ Fitted
2 BEAU MUMM 699 WHITE HEATH IL  SCHIEFELBEIN 2020
3 DYLAN KLUG 324 GRAFTON WI  KLUG HH 20-110T
4 ERIN HALLERAN 524 WATERLOO I  UNDERWOOD 929
5 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE ~ IL  RIKOW 0073
6 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE 1L RIKOW 0078
7 KALEIGH HALLERAN 525 WATERLOO IL  PETERSON 7808
8 OLIVIA STECHMESSER 246 WATERLOO IL  OKS HAMPS 20F-3
9 WILLIAM TAYLOR 416 SALEM KY TAYLOR STOCK 0113
10 OLIVIA STECHMESSER 246 WATERLOO IL  OKS HAMPS 20F-2
53 Slick Shorn Fall Ewe Lamb Group
1 WYATT NIXON 727 DELAVAN WI  JFSS 1001
2 MEGAN SMITH 748 COLUMBUS  MT CHCL 20-105
3 CAMPBELL COYLE 966 DANVILLE KY TERRADISE 21-016
4 ALIVIA PORTER 875 ASHKUM IL  STORMS 881
5 KYLIE SCHAKEL 852 ATLANTA IN  FLANDERS VIP 0523
6 SAMANTHA EVERHART 391 CARLISLE IN  HAUGER 21003
7 GLADE JOLLIFF 302 RICHWOOD  OH ERWIN 20096
8 KATIE ANDERSON 771 NOBLESVILLE IN  JONES 2089
9 SAM MUNSTERMAN 906 WATSEKA IL  MUNSTERMAN 223
10 ANNIE SCHOETMER 714 BATESVILLE IN  HC 21013
11 LOGAN CORZATT 797 BERWICK IL RESTES 1109
12 GLADE JOLLIFF 302 RICHWOOD  OH ERWIN 20094
13 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC LAZY 53419
14 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC  LAZY 53420
15 OWEN GRINSTEAD 452 SHERIDAN IN  OKO01013378
16 KERRIN FAIR 947 SHREVE OH LAZY 53405
17 ALLY WINTERS 623 KAHOKA MO POE 1005-21
18 NOAH MATTOX 739 GREENFIELD IN  FLANDERS VIP 0516
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

58 January Ewe Lamb Group
CHAMP Fitted 1 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN ~ OR  CHAR-LAND 21-15
2 TREY SPOONSTER 564 EOLIA MO  SULLIVAN 2118
3 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE ~ IL  HICKMAN 1526
4 WYATT MARSHALL 448 ARLINGTON ~ SD  BMWM 111 TEETER
5 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 595 DOLAND SD  HOUGHTALING 21-049
6 CONNLEY HOAGLAND 295 GLENDIVE MT 7 MILE 21010
7 DYLAN KLUG 324 GRAFTON WI  ALF 270-21
8 BLAINEY WOODS 896 TONGANOXIE KS  KJELDGAARD 21-53
9 ERIN HALLERAN 524 WATERLOO  IL  WALNUT GROVE 0090
10 CAILEY CAHOON 735 ORGANGEVILLEIL ~ CAHOON 0621
1 LILA BANKS 469 GREENFIELD OH MOORE 1048
12 CAILEY CAHOON 735 ORGANGEVILLEIL ~ CAHOON 0609
13 LAINEY MENDENHALL 521 SHERIDAN IN  SULLIVAN 2126
14 MADISON SAGDALEN 694 MAPLEWOOD MN MORK GREENWAY Y-12 Al
15 CONNLEY HOAGLAND 295 GLENDIVE MT 7 MILE 21007
16 KALEIGH HALLERAN 525 WATERLOO  IL  WALNUT GROVE 0069
17 AINSLEY ROBERTS 687 POLK MO  LINDSEY CREEK 21-254
18 JENNA LINDOW 393 CHILI WI  LILLY LINDOW 30015
59 Slick Shorn January Ewe Lamb Group 1
1 KYLIE SCHAKEL 852 ATLANTA IN  FLANDERS VIP 1035
2 OLIVIA OLSON 955 LAKEMILLS ~ WI  GRAND VIEW 2103
3 COLE RITTER 327 FORTVILLE ~ IN  WHEATON 21023
4 JAYCIE BROWN 813 PINCKNEY MI  GORDENEER 2127
5 TY THORSON 849 COLUMBUS  WI  METRO 2107
6 CAMPBELL COYLE 966 DANVILLE KY TERRADISE 21037
7 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN ~ OR  CHAR-LAND 21-10
8 OWEN GRINSTEAD 452 SHERIDAN IN  IN 79092 21002
9 JAYCIE BROWN 813 PINCKNEY MI  GORDENEER 2117
10 SAMANTHA EVERHART 391 CARLISLE IN  TNJF2172
1 JACEN WILINSKI 376 NEW GLARUS WI  DDJ SHOW LAMBS 1070
12 JOSHUA RIEMER 816 MEQUON WI  RIDGEVIEW 2103 Al
13 TY THORSON 849 COLUMBUS ~ WI  METRO 2118
14 PAUL RIEMER 819 MEQUON WI  RIDGEVIEW 2102
15 LEVI WILLMANN 826 HARTFORD CIT IN  WF 662
16 NOAH MATTOX 739 GREENFIELD IN  4M FARMS 2131
17 JASE MATTOX 738 GREENFIELD IN  4M FARMS 2129
18 EMILY NAVE 789 WOODBURY TN  HHF 2118 LORETTA
19 WYLE WINTERS 624 KAHOKA MO POE 110121 Al
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59 Slick Shorn January Ewe Lamb

59 Slick Shorn January Ewe Lamb

60 February Ewe Lamb
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First

LINSEY
MORGAN
KATIE
SIDNEY
CAROLINE
EMILY
KAYLEIGH
CHOLOE
LOGAN
GRACIE

TI

ENOS
TAELOR
ZACK
KERRIN
HENSLIE
HENSLIE
LAINEY

CLARK
MORGAN
LILLY
JACKSON
GARRETT
KATIE
KENNEDY
MASON
CORA
DEBRA
CAYTEE
SUZANNE
SUZANNE
CONNOR
SARAH
ALLY
ELOISE

BEAU
TREY
KENZIE
KIRBY JO
DANIELLE
KATIE
ASHTON
CAILEY
ASHTON
TINLEIGH
LILA
BLAINEY
WYATT
LAINEY
CONNLEY
DYLAN
OLIVIA
OLIVIA

Last

EDDY
HAUGER
ANDERSON
MCALLISTER
GROTH
STEVENS
VERHAEGHE
PATTEN
CORZATT
FISHER
MCCOY
HERSHBERGER
PATTERSON
PETERSON
FAIR
HOHERTZ
HOHERTZ
MENDENHALL

COYLE
HAUGER
WILLIAMSON
RITTER
KENNEDY
ANDERSON
ALGIRE
JOHNSON
BARTRUM
SMITH
INGOLDSBY
SHIELDS
SHIELDS
NOVAK
RIEMER
WINTERS
ROEHM

MUMM
SPOONSTER
MEYER
BACON
HOUGHTALING
HANSON
DANIELS
CAHOON
DANIELS
SPOONSTER
BANKS
WOODS
MARSHALL
MENDENHALL
HOAGLAND
KLUG
STECHMESSER
STECHMESSER

Exhb#

898
850
771
622
986
996
719
267
797
326
642
649
946
669
947
833
833
521

967
850
948
328
661
771
366
674
499
390
559
867
867
248
815
623
491

699
564
968
974
595
755
914
735
914
563
469
896
448
521
295
324
246
246

City

ST

MARYSVILLE OH
CONNERSVILLE IN
NOBLESVILLE IN
W. MANCHESTE OH
LEXINGTON KY
NORWALK OH
PLYMOUTH IN
MILLERSBURG OH
BERWICK I
NOBLESVILLE IN
ADA OK
MT ULLA NC
MILLERSBURG OH
ELLSWORTH WI
SHREVE OH
ZEPHYR X
ZEPHYR X
SHERIDAN IN
DANVILLE KY
CONNERSVILLE IN
CICERO IN
FORTVILLE IN
SHIRLEY IN
NOBLESVILLE IN
FREDERICKTO OH
WOOSTER OH
GREENTOWN IN
CARLISLE IN
MARTINSVILLE IN
MARION IN
MARION IN
BROWNTOWN WI
MEQUON WI
KAHOKA MO
HILLSBORO OH
WHITE HEATH IL
EOLIA MO
ARENZVILE IL
GREENVIEW IL
DOLAND SD
WOODBURN OR
AGENCY MO
ORGANGEVILLE IL
AGENCY MO
EOLIA MO
GREENFIELD OH
TONGANOXIE KS
ARLINGTON SD
SHERIDAN IN
GLENDIVE MT
GRAFTON WI
WATERLOO IL
WATERLOO IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
WESTLAKE 2140
HAUGER 21031
CARSON 2114
ROWE 2123
FRIESEN 2110
VIP 1036
POE 121721
LAZY 5 3404 ET
POE 1113
ECL 4004
OTT 1524
LAZY 5 3424
LAZY 5 3407 Al
PHF 2136
LAZY 5 3403 Al
LAZY 5 3426
LAZY 5 3427
PEARSON 0208

Group 3

TERRADISE 21059
HAUGER 21050
CARSON 2112
WHEATON 21050
FRIESEN 2122
CARSON 2135
CARR 2103
CARSON 2111
BARTRUM 0082
TNJF 2182
ZOLLERMAN J033
TAYLOR 114
TAYLOR 108
NOVAK 2105
RIDGEVIEW 2106
SLACK 1343
HIGHTOP 2030

Group
MUMM 2124
SPOONSTER 21-31
MEYER 2130

NOB HILL 2109
HOUGHTALING 21-107
CHAR-LAND 21-30
GILMORE-DAVISON 21-14
CAHOON 0613
GILMORE-DAVISON 21-13
SPOONSTER 21-23

L&L 0005

CASKEY B050

BM WM 180 EDIE
PEARSON 2110
SPOONSTER 21-15

KLUG HH 21-231 T

OKS HAMPS 21-5

OKS HAMPS 21-2
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

62 Slick Shorn February Ewe Lamb Group 1

RES GRAND 1 ISAAC THOMPSON 283 LEBANON IN  SILVER DOLLAR 2111
CHAMP - Res
Champ Slick -
Res Jr Ch Slk
2 RYKER BECKMIER 881 ATWOOD IL  Wi157
3 LINSEY EDDY 898 MARYSVILLE OH WESTLAKE 2139
4 JACKSON RITTER 328 FORTVILLE IN  WHEATON 21-072
5 BLAKE BUCKLAND 630 WARREN IN  JFSS 1074
6 MORGAN HAUGER 850 CONNERSVILLE IN  HAUGER 21070
7 T. KADE BECKMIER 277 MORRISVILLE IL  MATTINGEY 1356
8 KATIE ANDERSON 771 NOBLESVILLE IN  JFSS 1061
9 MALLORY BOWERS 358 LAFAYETTE IN  BONTRAGER 21076
10 EMILY STEVENS 996 NORWALK OH WESTLAKE 2131
11 COLE RITTER 327 FORTVILLE IN  WHEATON 21081
12 JOEY SLACK 952 LAKE GENEVA WI  SLACK 2130
13 GLADE JOLLIFF 302 RICHWOOD OH ERWIN 2114
14 KAYLEIGH VERHAEGHE 719 PLYMOUTH IN  VERHAEGHE 3244
15 BRAYDEN HUBBARD 995 CUSHING OK HUBBARD 617 W
16 HAYDEN TAYLOR 333 ARLINGTON ~ WI  TAYLOR 21-250
17 CAMERON PATTERSON 351 DODGEVILLE ~WI  TAYLOR 21-256
18 MALLEX RAISLER 336 WEYAUWEGA WI  TAYLOR 21-259
19 HANNAH RIEMER 817 MEQUON WI  WHEATON 21-096
20 CADEN SAUERBREY 742 DRESDEN OH SAUERBREY 13049
21 NATHAN SAUERBREY 743 DRESDEN OH SAUERBREY 13047
22 CADEN SAUERBREY 742 DRESDEN OH SAUERBREY 13051
23 GLADE JOLLIFF 302 RICHWOOD OH MCCANDLISH 1531
24 NATHAN SAUERBREY 743 DRESDEN OH SAUERBREY 13052
62 Slick Shorn February Ewe Lamb Group 2
GRAND 1 WYATT NIXON 727 DELAVAN Wl JFSS 1029
CHAMP -
Champ Slick - Jr
Ch Slick
2 SAM MUNSTERMAN 906 WATSEKA IL  MUNSTERMAN 225
3 CAMPBELL COYLE 966 DANVILLE KY TERRADISE 21-108
4 MORGAN HAUGER 850 CONNERSVILLE IN  HAUGER 21091
5 DEBRA SMITH 390 CARLISLE IN  WHEATON 21-087
6 KENNEDY ALGIRE 366 FREDERICKTO OH CARR 2105
7 KATIE ANDERSON 771 NOBLESVILLE IN  CARSON 2140
8 LAUREN SWAN 260 MANHATTAN MT SWAN 2117
9 BRADEN BUCKLAND 631 WARREN IN  JFSS 1134
10 KATIE HANSON 755 WOODBURN  OR  CHAR-LAND 21-35
1 EMILY STEVENS 996 NORWALK OH WESTLAKE 2115
12 LANDREY KRIEGER 801 WASHINGTON IN  JFSS 1045
13 LAUREN SWAN 260 MANHATTAN MT SWAN 2116
14 TY THORSON 849 COLUMBUS  WI  METRO 2131
15 OLIVIA OLSON 955 LAKEMILLS  WI  GRAND VIEW 2157
16 TAELOR PATTERSON 946 MILLERSBURG OH  LAZY 53401 Al
17 KERRIN FAIR 947 SHREVE OH LAZY 53402 Al
18 NATHAN SCOVILL 800 LAINGSBURG MI  NELSSEN 21018
19 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC LAZY 53444
20 ENOS HERSHBERGER 649 MT ULLA NC  LAZY 53443
21 AIDAN PATTERSON 353 DODGEVILLE =~ WI ~ PATTERSON 164
22 PAYTON HARKER 586 MTN GROVE MO HFZ 272
23 HENSLIE HOHERTZ 833 ZEPHYR TX LAZY 53431
24 EVERETT ROEHM 493 HILLSBORO ~ OH HIGHTOP 2033
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69 March Ewe Lamb

Res Jr Fitted Ch

Placing Class

—

e RN NN RWN

First

TINLEIGH
BEAU
KENZIE
KATIE
ASHTON
KIRBY JO
PAISLEIGH
ANSLEY
RHETT

70 Slick Shorn March Ewe Lamb
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KATIE
LANDREY
KATIE
CLARK
LINSEY
WYATT
MALLORY
MORGAN
EMILY
LAUREN
TY

JACEN
NATHAN
KAYLEIGH
HANNAH
KADEN
SKILAR

Al

ENOS
BRAYDEN
CONNOR
OLIVIA

Last

SPOONSTER
MUMM
MEYER
HANSON
DANIELS
BACON
SPOONSTER
MENDENHALL
ROBERTS

ANDERSON
KRIEGER
ANDERSON
COYLE
EDDY
NIXON
BOWERS
HAUGER
STEVENS
SWAN
THORSON
WILINSKI
SCOVILL
VERHAEGHE
CROSS
STEINER
BURCH
HARRIS
HERSHBERGER
HUBBARD
NOVAK
RIFE

Exhb#

563
699
968
755
914
974
561
522
686

771
801
771
967
898
727
358
850
996
260
849
376
800
719
782
659
785
971
649
995
248
485

City

ST

EOLIA MO
WHITE HEATH IL
ARENZVILE IL
WOODBURN OR
AGENCY MO
GREENVIEW IL
EOLIA MO
SHERIDAN IN
POLK MO
NOBLESVILLE IN
WASHINGTON 1IN
NOBLESVILLE IN
DANVILLE KY
MARYSVILLE OH
DELAVAN WI
LAFAYETTE IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
NORWALK OH
MANHATTAN MT
COLUMBUS WI
NEW GLARUS WI
LAINGSBURG MI
PLYMOUTH IN
KENNEDY NY
TERRE HAUTE IN
CHRISTIANA N
JACKSONVILLE IL
MT ULLA NC
CUSHING OK
BROWNTOWN WI
CARMEL IN

Flock/Tag #

Group
SPOONSTER 21-45
MUMM 2163
MEYER 2140
CHAR-LAND 21-45
PLAZA 1584
NOB HILL 2139
SPOONSTER 21-44
PEARESON 2112
LINDSEY CREEK 21-42

Group
CARSON 2144
JFSS 1044
CARSON 2133
TERRADISE 21-113
WESTLAKE 2135
JFSS 1162
E FELLER 21-229
HAUGER 21113
WESTLAKE 2138
SWAN 2133
RUPNOW 2160
DDJ SHOW LAMBS 1072
NELSSEN 21710
KCV 1499
H CROSS 2109
JFSS 1237 2021
BFL 2111
HSL HE 21006
LAZY 5 3460
HUBBARD 6490
NOVAK 2132
VIP1030
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Placing Class

First

Last

78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1

e RN NN RWN
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MORGAN
CLARK
KATIE
TINLEIGH
WYATT
LINSEY
KATIE
JACKSON
KENNEDY
JAYCIE
CAMPBELL
EMILY
LAUREN
KIRBY JO
SAMANTHA
SAM
COLE
KALEIGH
CONNLEY
NATHAN
BRAYDEN
ERIN
WYATT
CONNOR
CADEN
NATHAN

HAUGER
COYLE
ANDERSON
SPOONSTER
NIXON
EDDY
HANSON
RITTER
ALGIRE
BROWN
COYLE
STEVENS
SWAN
BACON
EVERHART
MUNSTERMAN
RITTER
HALLERAN
HOAGLAND
SCOVILL
HUBBARD
HALLERAN
MARSHALL
NOVAK
SAUERBREY
SAUERBREY

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)

N=EE-CREE N B Y I R A

MORGAN
CAMPBELL
KATIE
LINSEY
WYATT
KENNEDY
KATIE
ERIN
CONNOR

84 Best Four Head of Ewes
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MORGAN
WYATT
KATIE
CAMPBELL
LINSEY
KATIE
KENNEDY
CONNLEY
EMILY
KALEIGH

HAUGER
COYLE
HANSON
EDDY
MARSHALL
ALGIRE
ANDERSON
HALLERAN
NOVAK

HAUGER
NIXON
HANSON
COYLE
EDDY
ANDERSON
ALGIRE
HOAGLAND
STEVENS
HALLERAN

Exhb#

850
967
771
563
727
898
755
328
366
813
966
996
260
974
391
906
327
525
295
800
995
524
448
248
742
743

850
966
755
898
448
366
771
524
248

850
727
755
966
898
771
366
295
996
525

City

ST

CONNERSVILLE IN

DANVILLE
NOBLESVILLE
EOLIA
DELAVAN
MARYSVILLE
WOODBURN
FORTVILLE
FREDERICKTO
PINCKNEY
DANVILLE
NORWALK
MANHATTAN
GREENVIEW
CARLISLE
WATSEKA
FORTVILLE
WATERLOO
GLENDIVE
LAINGSBURG
CUSHING
WATERLOO
ARLINGTON
BROWNTOWN
DRESDEN
DRESDEN

KY
IN
MO
WI
OH
OR
IN
OH
MI
KY
OH
MT

I
IN
IL
IN
IL

MT
MI
OK
IL
SD
WI
OH
OH

CONNERSVILLE IN

DANVILLE
WOODBURN
MARYSVILLE
ARLINGTON
FREDERICKTO
NOBLESVILLE
WATERLOO
BROWNTOWN

KY
OR
OH
SD
OH
IN

IL

WI

CONNERSVILLE IN

DELAVAN
WOODBURN
DANVILLE
MARYSVILLE
NOBLESVILLE
FREDERICKTO
GLENDIVE
NORWALK
WATERLOO

WI
OR
KY
OH
IN
OH
MT
OH
I

R R T T

<< << <=<=<<<

<< << <<<=<=<<

Flock/Tag #

Group

Group

Group
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Placing Class

87 Market Lamb
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87 Market Lamb

CHAMPION

RESERVE
CHAMPION
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

First

PAIGE
SAGE
JACKSON
SAGE
KATIE
CATHARINE
ANNA-GRACE
KATIE
BRYSON
KATIE
SAGE
MILO
AVERY
BRIGHTON
KIRBY JO
HANNAH
EMILY
SAGE
HAYDEN
NATHAN
HALEY
LANDRI
COHEN
HANNAH
COOPER

COLE
CAROLINE

COLE
SETH
TAYA
KERRIN
ANNA
SHELBY
MELINDA
AFTON
HAYDEN
TRENTON
GRACIE
CHOLOE
HELENA
BLAKE
MADISON
GRACE
SARA GRACE
TIMOTHY
CAITLIN
TAELOR
ELLA
HEIDI

Last

CLYDE
HUNEKE
RITTER
CHRISTIAN
ANDERSON
MILLER
GROTH
HANSON
BAYS
ANDERSON
HUNEKE
BACON
WALTON
MORRIS
BACON
CROSS
NAVE
CHRISTIAN
TAYLOR
SAUERBREY
MERHOFF
LEWIS
BRANDT
CROSS
KAHL

ELLERBROCK
MATTINGLY

RITTER
ARIENS
CHELMO
FAIR
WEABER
BAYS
RAUDEBAUGH
BECKER
TAYLOR
HARKER
FISHER
PATTEN
KAGAN
KESSLER
HOLTZ
WHERLEY
MATTINGLY
RIEMER
PLANK
PATTERSON
THORNDYKE
KAHL

Exhb#

639
582
328
594
771
500
987
755
677
771
582
975
334
307
974
782
789
594
333
743
592
280
864
782
282

231
921

327
860
279
947
364
678
342
593
333
587
326
267
941
734
437
692
920
818
542
946
471
281

City

ST

GREENVILLE  PA
LENA IL
FORTVILLE IN
MORRISON OK
NOBLESVILLE IN
NEWVILLE PA
LEXINGTON KY
WOODBURN OR
ASHLAND OH
NOBLESVILLE IN
LENA I
GREENVIEW I
CISCO X
BLANCHESTER OH
GREENVIEW I
KENNEDY NY
WOODBURY TN
MORRISON OK
ARLINGTON WI
DRESDEN OH
NEWKIRK OK
RICHLAND SPR TX
FULTS I
KENNEDY NY
BUNKER HILL IL
ATKINSON I
MURRAY KY
FORTVILLE IN
ROACHDALE IN
KIMBALL SD
SHREVE OH
HARRODSBURG KY
ASHLAND OH
DANVILLE OH
COWETA OK
ARLINGTON WI
MTN GROVE MO
NOBLESVILLE IN
MILLERSBURG OH
CLINTON CORN NY
LA PORTE IN
LITTLE FALLS MN
TOLONO IL
MURRAY KY
MEQUON WI
HILLSDALE MI
MILLERSBURG OH
PIPER CITY I
BUNKER HILL IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
0561
0130
21051
21040
21041
11029
3247
346
2104
0220
21145
171
21030
0068
136
4218
2111
493
21-267
13053
1755
21059
0245
2024
0078

Group 2

7018
2008

813
2112
4771
1506
2015
2102
1479
2141
112
0257
21006
2102
1091
46598
21033
0054
2007
2111
2116
21005
302
0072

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

87 Market Lamb
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First

SHELBY
ANNA
PARKER
LILLY
NATHAN
LANDREY
LILLIAN
ELIZABETH
JAYCIE
OLIVIA
KADEN
MADALYN
CAYTEE
KATIE
KERRIN
DEBRA
LEVI
NATHAN
CONNOR
GRACE
CAITLIN
HEIDI
COOPER

Last

BAYS
HANNON
MCCRUMB
WILLIAMSON
SCOVILL
KRIEGER
SCHUT
THIESEN
BROWN
OLSON
STEINER
CROUCH
INGOLDSBY
HANSON
FAIR

SMITH
WILLMANN
SCOVILL
NOVAK
WHERLEY
PLANK
KAHL
KAHL

Exhb#

678
510
270
948
800
801
809
759
813
955
659
363
559
755
947
390
826
800
248
692
542
281
282

City ST

ASHLAND OH
RENSSELAER IN
VOLANT PA
CICERO IN

LAINGSBURG MI
WASHINGTON IN

BELDING MI
ALDEN 1A
PINCKNEY MI

LAKE MILLS WI
TERRE HAUTE IN
SPRINGVILLE IN
MARTINSVILLE IN
WOODBURN OR
SHREVE OH
CARLISLE IN
HARTFORD CIT IN
LAINGSBURG MI
BROWNTOWN WI
TOLONO IL
HILLSDALE MI
BUNKER HILL IL
BUNKER HILL IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 3
032
21026
2123
2117
2105
1119
0490
21193
2101
2136
84522
201719
2100
350
21004
2111
665
2150
2074
0055
2109
0262
0261
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